



THAMES VALLEY COLLEGE

www.thamesvalleycollege.org / info@thamesvalleycollege.org

SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE FOR 2017/2018 ACADEMIC SESSION FOR NEW INTAKES

	FIRST TERM ₦	SECOND TERM ₦	THIRD TERM ₦	ANNUAL ₦
Tuition	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	750,000.00
Boarding	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	750,000.00
Total (Excluding Outfit)	500,000.00	500,000.00	500,000.00	1,500,000.00
School Outfit (Boys)	155,000.00			155,000.00
School Outfit (Girls)	163,000.00			163,000.00
Deposit for sundry purchase (optional)	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00
Books for a session	65,000.00 (Junior) 85,000.00 (Senior)			65,000.00 (Junior) 85,000.00 (Senior)
Total for Junior School	730,000.00 (Boys) 738,000.00 (Girls)	510,000.00	510,000.00	1,750,000.00 (Boys) 1,758,000.00 (Girls)
Total for Senior School	750,000.00 (Boys) 758,000.00 (Girls)			1,770,000.00 (Boys) 1,778,000.00 (Girls)

NOTE: Parents/guardians with more than two siblings are entitled to 10% discounts on **tuition fee only** for the second and every other sibling while 5% discounts on **tuition and boarding fee** are given to parent who pay the full year fee at the commencement of Term 1. *By Sibling*, we mean a blood relative brother, sister, or cousin or child living in the same household for whom the same guardian is legally responsible. Please note that *Sibling status does not apply to siblings of graduating Year 12 students.*

Also, in situations where there are limited admission vacancies, siblings of current Thames Valley College students are given preferential admission over other admission seekers to the college.

TUITION: This refers to fees for instruction, provision of school facilities, educational and e-learning resources, and educational excursions to sites within Nigeria and co-curricular activities. This excludes cost of external examinations, international excursions, costumes and uniforms for co-curricular activities.

BOARDING: This refers to cost of hostel accommodation, feeding and first aid, medical care.

SCHOOL OUTFIT: This refers to the fees for the provision of 3 pairs of uniforms, a sweater (for junior Students) and Blazer (for senior students) 3 pairs of Day wear, Sunday wear and boarding materials which includes: 2 bed sheets, 2 pillow cases and a duvet.